

Ships in a compact case perfect for freezer display. Gluten free. Portion controlled cups



**MARKETING**

No one knows Italian Ice like LUIGI'S®. Treat customers to the perfect no-guilt, refreshing snack with America's #1 selling brand. We understand the importance of serving all the flavor and none of the guilt to your customers. Let Luigi's® give them a bold blend of fun.

**Nutrition Facts**

12 Servings per container

**Serving Size 1 cup (10 fl oz/ 237g)**

---

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories 170**

% Daily Value\*

---

**Total Fat** 0 g **0%**

Saturated Fat 0 g **0%**

Trans Fat 0 g

---

**Cholesterol** 0 mg **0%**

**Sodium** 10 mg **0%**

**Total Carbohydrates** 44 g **16%**

Dietary Fiber 0 g **0%**

Total Sugars 35 g

Includes 34 g Added Sugars **68%**

**Protein** 0 g

---

Vitamin D 0 mcg **0%**

---

Calcium 0 mg **0%**

---

Iron 0 mg **0%**

---

Potassium 20 mg **0%**

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

Code	GTIN	Pack Description
3772	10073321037724	12 cups

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
LUIGI'S®	J&J SNACK FOODS CORP.	Ice Cream/Ice Novelties (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
6.9954 LBR	6.281 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11.4375 INH	9.125 INH	4.875 INH	0.2944 FTQ	16x15	730 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

**HANDLING SUGGESTIONS**

Keep frozen (0° F or below). Shelf Life of at least one year when stored properly.

**SERVING SUGGESTIONS**

Serve frozen.

**PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS**

N/A

**INGREDIENTS**

WATER, SYRUP BLEND (SUCROSE SYRUP AND CORN SYRUP), LEMON JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE (WATER, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE), CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOR, STABILIZER (GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM, DEXTROSE). CONTAINS NO ALLERGENS. DOES NOT CONTAIN BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT.

**ALLERGENS**

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - N
- Soybean - N
- Wheat - N
- Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N

**MORE INFORMATION**